1la ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018

TURISMO 5000

1o PROVA - TURISMO 5000
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:09:40

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
04/03/2018 11:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:39.318 +0.579 11:32:56.528
(17) Eduardo Berlanda 15 1:39.429 +0.690 11:34:35.957
1 1:40.284 +5.167 11:11:21.136
2 1:35.117 11:12:56.253 (55) Gilberto Carlassara
3 1:35.620 +0.503 11:14:31.873 1 1:46.041 +4.983 11:11:29.751
4 1:35.829 +0.712 11:16:07.702 2 1:41.186 +0.128 11:13:10.937
5 1:35.957 +0.840 11:17:43.659 3 1:41.058 11:14:51.995
6 1:35.504 +0.387 11:19:19.163 4 1:41.818 +0.760 11:16:33.813
7 1:36.077 +0.960 11:20:55.240 5 1:41.635 +0.577 11:18:15.448
8 1:36.743 +1.626 11:22:31.983 6 1:46.732 +5.674 11:20:02.180
9 1:40.420 +5.303 11:24:12.403 7 1:41.204 +0.146 11:21:43.384
10 1:35.241 +0.124 11:25:47.644 8 1:41.369 +0.311 11:23:24.753
1 1:35.714 +0.597 11:27:23.358 9 1:41.429 +0.371 11:25:06.182
12 1:36.240 +1.123 11:28:59.598 10 1:42.421 +1.363 11:26:48.603
13 1:36.758 +1.641 11:30:36.356 u 1:43.658 +2.600 11:28:32.261
14 1:35.991 +0.874 11:32:12.347 12 1:43.365 +2.307 11:30:15.626
15 1:36.609 +1.492 11:33:48.956 13 1:42.742 +1.684 11:31:58.368
14 1:41.672 +0.614 11:33:40.040
(44) Marco Antonio Garcia 15 1:42.962 +1.904 11:35:23.002
1 1:40.794 +4.274 11:11:22.417
2 1:36.534 +0.014 11:12:58.951 (19) Mauricio Gaudencio
3 1:36.637 +0.117 11:14:35.588 1 1:46.170 +3.783 11:11:30.025
4 1:36.520 11:16:12.108 2 1:43.445 +1.058 11:13:13.470
5 1:36.539 +0.019 11:17:48.647 3 1:43.515 +1.128 11:14:56.985
6 1:36.765 +0.245 11:19:25.412 4 1:43.094 +0.707 11:16:40.079
7 1:36.791 +0.271 11:21:02.203 5 1:42.884 +0.497 11:18:22.963
8 1:37.078 +0.558 11:22:39.281 6 1:42.579 +0.192 11:20:05.542
9 1:37.174 +0.654 11:24:16.455 7 1:42.387 11:21:47.929
10 1:37.030 +0.510 11:25:53.485 8 1:43.697 +1.310 11:23:31.626
1 1:37.199 +0.679 11:27:30.684 9 1:43.393 +1.006 11:25:15.019
12 1:37.246 +0.726 11:29:07.930 10 1:42.939 +0.552 11:26:57.958
13 1:37.022 +0.502 11:30:44.952 1 1:43.228 +0.841 11:28:41.186
14 1:36.966 +0.446 11:32:21.918 12 1:43.486 +1.099 11:30:24.672
15 1:37.153 +0.633 11:33:59.071 13 1:43.213 +0.826 11:32:07.885
14 1:47.892 +5.505 11:33:55.777
(42) Richard Heidrich
1 1:41.109 +5.084 11:11:23.520 (27) Luiz Fernardo Busatto
2 1:36.927 +0.902 11:13:00.447 1 1:50.355 +4.584 11:11:35.424
p3 1:53.454 +17.429 11:14:53.901 2 1:49.441 +3.670 11:13:24.865
4 1:41.849 +5.824 11:16:35.750 3 1:46.004 +0.233 11:15:10.869
5 1:36.646 +0.621 11:18:12.396 4 1:46.475 +0.704 11:16:57.344
6 1:36.148 +0.123 11:19:48.544 5 1:45.906 +0.135 11:18:43.250
7 1:36.586 +0.561 11:21:25.130 6 1:45.771 11:20:29.021
8 1:36.025 11:23:01.155 7 1:47.716 +1.945 11:22:16.737
9 1:36.980 +0.955 11:24:38.135 8 1:46.556 +0.785 11:24:03.293
10 1:37.634 +1.609 11:26:15.769 9 1:47.787 +2.016 11:25:51.080
11 1:37.508 +1.483 11:27:53.277 10 1:47.974 +2.203 11:27:39.054
12 1:37.751 +1.726 11:29:31.028 u 1:46.738 +0.967 11:29:25.792
13 1:37.403 +1.378 11:31:08.431 12 1:47.333 +1.562 11:31:13.125
14 1:38.307 +2.282 11:32:46.738 13 1:48.828 +3.057 11:33:01.953
15 1:38.333 +2.308 11:34:25.071 14 1:47.134 +1.363 11:34:49.087
(28) Marcio Reuter (101) Jose Adir dos Santos
1 1:43.399 +4.660 11:11:26.114 1 1:47.639 +3.320 11:11:33.015
2 1:39.041 +0.302 11:13:05.155 2 1:48.791 +4.472 11:13:21.806
3 1:39.539 +0.800 11:14:44.694 3 1:47.893 +3.574 11:15:09.699
4 1:39.547 +0.808 11:16:24.241 4 1:44.319 11:16:54.018
5 1:38.739 11:18:02.980 5 1:44.837 +0.518 11:18:38.855
6 1:39.741 +1.002 11:19:42.721 6 1:45.696 +1.377 11:20:24.551
7 1:39.093 +0.354 11:21:21.814 7 1:48.402 +4.083 11:22:12.953
8 1:38.868 +0.129 11:23:00.682
9 1:39.415 +0.676 11:24:40.097 (11) Armin Kliewer
10 1:38.900 +0.161 11:26:18.997 1 1:42.566 11:11:25.190
1 1:38.983 +0.244 11:27:57.980
12 1:39.995 +1.256 11:29:37.975
13 1:39.235 +0.496 11:31:17.210
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